
  

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

  

 

  

 

  

Figure 1: GAME NO. 2600 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

1 DICE SYMBOL ONE 

2 DICE SYMBOL TWO 

3 DICE SYMBOL THREE 

4 DICE SYMBOL FOUR 

5 DICE SYMBOL FIVE 

6 DICE SYMBOL SIX 

BAR SYMBOL BAR 

BELL SYMBOL BELL 

CHERRY SYMBOL CHERRY 

CHEST SYMBOL CHEST 

CLOVER SYMBOL CLOVER 

COIN SYMBOL COIN 

CROWN SYMBOL CROWN 

DIAMOND SYMBOL DIAMOND 

GOLD SYMBOL GOLD 

KEY SYMBOL KEY 

LIGHTNING SYMBOL LIGHTN 

ORANGE SYMBOL ORANGE 

POT OF GOLD SYMBOL POTGOLD 

RING SYMBOL RING 

SCALE SYMBOL SCALE 

STAR SYMBOL STAR 

TROPHY SYMBOL TROPHY 

01 ONE 

02 TWO 

03 THR 

04 FOR 



 

 

 

05 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

FIV 

06 SIX 

07 SVN 

08 EGT 

09 NIN 

TEN 

11 ELV 

12 TLV 

13 TRN 

14 FTN 

FFN 

16 SXN 

17 SVT 

18 ETN 

19 NTN 

TWY 

21 TWON 

22 TWTO 

23 TWTH 

24 TWFR 

TWFV 

26 TWSX 

27 TWSV 

28 TWET 

29 TWNI 

TRTY 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$15.00 FFN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 



 

 

$25.00 TWFV$ 

$30.00 TRTY$ 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$200 TOHN 

$500 FVHN 

$1,000 ONTH 

$10,000 10TH 

$50,000 50TH 

$250,000 250TH 


